
November 2021 External Meetings  
 

  

 Mon, Nov 1  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  Tue, Nov 2  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  Wed, Nov 3  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

  

 Thu, Nov 4  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  Fri, Nov 5  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

  

 Sat, Nov 6  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  Sun, Nov 7  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  



 

 Mon, Nov 8  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

 Tue, Nov 9  

 
Participate in COP26 United Nations Climate Change 
Conference 

 

  Thu, Nov 11  

 Interview with the Los Angeles Times (Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Nov 18  

 Interview with AccuWeather TV Network (Virtual) 

   

 Mon, Nov 22  

 
Meet with California State University Chancellor 
(Virtual) 

  

 Tue, Nov 23  

 Interview with Radio Bilingue (Taped/ Virtual) 

 


